Date
8-20

8-27

9-10

9-17
9-24

10-1

10-8

10-15

10-22

10-29

Carl Junction Athletics
2021-2022
Varsity Football Schedule

Opponent Location Level
Jamboree Carthage Varsity
Willard Home Varsity
(Youth/Junior High Football Recognition)
Carthage Away Varsity
Branson Home Varsity

(Youth Dance Team Night - Class of 1970)

Joplin Away Varsity
Webb City Home Varsity
(Youth Cheerleader Night)
Neosho Home Varsity
(Homecoming-Class of 1980)
Republic Away Varsity
Nixa Home Varsity

(Senior Night/Pink Night)
Ozark Away Varsity

First District Game

Time

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.



