## Carl Junction Athletics 2021-2022 Varsity Football Schedule

<b>Date</b>	<b>Opponent</b>	<b>Location</b>	Level	<b>Time</b>	
8-20	Jamboree	Carthage	Varsity	7:00 p.m.	
8-27	Willard	Home	Varsity	7:00 p.m.	
	(Youth/Junior High Football Recognition)				
9-3	Carthage	Away	Varsity	7:00 p.m.	
9-10	Branson	Home	Varsity	7:00 p.m.	
	(Youth Dance Team Night - Class of 1970)				
9-17	Joplin	Away	Varsity	7:00 p.m.	
9-24	Webb City	Home	Varsity	7:00 p.m.	
)- <b>2</b> 4	•	h Cheerleader Night)	varsity	7.00 p.m.	
10-1	Neosho	Home	Varsity	7:00 p.m.	
	(Homecoming-Class of 1980)				
10-8	Republic	Away	Varsity	7:00 p.m.	
10-15	Nixa	Home	Varsity	7:00 p.m.	
	(Senio	r Night/Pink Night)	-	-	
10-22	Ozark	Away	Varsity	7:00 p.m.	
10-29	First District Game	<b>:</b>			